AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT D CODE	PA	PAGE OF PAGES				
O AMENIDMENT/MODIFICATION NO	2 EEEEOTIVE	DATE	4 DE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	IF DDO I	1 2				
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE			ECT NO. (If applicable)						
P00130 6. ISSUED BY CODE	See Blo	JK 10C		M000219 DMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 00901					
	,	CODE	00901							
EM -Environmental Mgmt Con B EMCBC	us Ctr			vannah River Operations						
U.S. Department of Energy				S. Department of Energy vannah River Operations						
EM Consolidated Business Cen	ter			D. Box A						
550 Main Street, Room 7-010				ken SC 29802						
Cincinnati OH 45202										
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county, State and	ZIP Code) ((x) 9	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.						
BATTELLE SAVANNAH RIVER ALLIA	¬									
Attn: Byron Sohovich		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)								
505 King Ave										
Columbus OH 432012696										
	2	x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 89303321CEM000080								
			10	OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
CODE 117519705	FAC LITY COD	E		12/22/2020						
	11. THIS IT	EM ONLY APPLIES TO AN	/FND	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS						
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set fo	rth in Item 14.	The hour and date specifie	ed for	receipt of Offers is exter	nded \square	is not extended.				
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p		'		. —	_					
tems 8 and 15, and returning cop	ies of the amen	dment; (b) By acknowledg	ging re	eceipt of this amendment on each copy of the of	fer submitte	ed; or (c) By				
separate letter or electronic communication which inclu	udes a reference	e to the solicitation and am	nendn	nent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL	EDGEMEN	NT TO BE				
	•	•	-	•		ided				
12. ACCOUNT NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ				·		38.35				
See Schedule		reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE PT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR an offer already submitted, such change may be made by letter or electronic communication, provided ne solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. Net Increase: \$250,388.35 ATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. ANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT DER IS MODIF ED TO REFLECT THE ADM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, M14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	ODIFICATION O	F CONTRACTS/ORDERS	. IT N	MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED I	IN ITEM 14.				
CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED E										
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED F ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	URSUANT TO:	(Specify authority) THE C	CHAN	IGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TI	HE CONTF	RACT				
appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH	N ITEM 14, PL	JRSUANT TO THE AUTH	HE AL	DM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in Y OF FAR 43.103(b).	n paying o	ffice,				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT	IO ENTERER	NITO DUDOLIANIT TO ALI	TUO -	NITY OF						
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	19 ENTERED	INTO PORSUANT TO AU	INUF	RITT OF.						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)									
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	• • •	£ E. ala (2000	١.	and END 42 102/b) Hadda	a ma 1					
				and FAR 43.103(b) Unilat						
E. IMPORTANT Contractor is not		o sign this document and								
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, inclu	uding	solicitation/contract subject matter where feasib	le.)					
DUNS Number: 117519705										
UEI: KNXDWU1G3E81										
The purpose of this modificat	tion is	to incorporat	e I	FINPLAN No. 40 for Fisca	l Year	r 24.				
A. The purpose of this modifi	ication	is to obligat	e f	funds to CLIN 0001, Reim	bursak	ble Work				
Commercial (Non-Appropriated)	in acc	ordance with	BSF	RA FINPLAN No. 40 for FY	2024	. Funds in				
the amount of \$250,388.35 are										
\$691,802,406.06 to \$692,052,	_			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	- 5					
+031,002,100 . 00 00 +032,002,	, , , , , , , ,									
NOTE: FOR GOVERNMENT REPORTII	מכ טב ביי	DG EDOM GHYDG	· m/) IICA CDENIDING . The +-+	al am:	ount of				
Non-Appropriated funds is inc	reased.	uy ⊋∠⊃U,388.3	J 1	LIUM PIU,/91,826.82 TO A	cumu.	ıalıve				
Continued										
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	e document refe	renced in Item 9 A or 10A	-							
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A	. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFIC	CER (Type	or print)				
			Le	nnie K. Mattis						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B	. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED				
				- Hin 2 24	·					
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			_	(Signature of Contracting Officer)		11/14/2023				
(Signature of person dutilonized to sign)			1	(Cog. ataro or Contracting Officer)						

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 89303321CEM000080/P00130
 PAGE 2
 OF 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

BATTELLE SAVANNAH RIVER ALLIANCE, LLC

TEM NO. (A)	SUPPL ES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
(A)	total of \$11,042,215.17 to-date for FY 2024.	(0)	(D)	(E)	(1)
	total of \$11,012,213.17 to date for 11 2021.				
	B. As a result of this modification, Section I,		l i		
	Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled				
	"Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to				
	increase the total amount of funds obligated to				
	the contract from \$691,802,406.06 to				
	\$692,052,794.41.				
	C. The contract estimated value and all other				
	terms and conditions remain unchanged.				
	Payment:				
	OR for Savannah River				
	U.S. Department of Energy				
	Oak Ridge Financial Service Center				
	P.O. Box 6017				
	Oak Ridge TN 37831				
	Period of Performance: 10/01/2023 to 09/30/2024				
	111 1,11, 111				
		1	1		